Compar e Responses

Event #3006

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Regional Plant Mowing

Number Of Lines. 3

Sodman | DeVillars Arts Dean TideWater | Chase The complete Moss Antonio Austin | First Cuts,| Ocean ELP
Landscape, |Lawn Care| Landscapi Forest Lanscape | landscapin| Greenery | lawn care | Constructi Nixon Outdoor, LLC Woods | Landscape
Inc ng Nursery [Manageme| g,inc. Inc on Services LLC Landscapi | Services,
Inc. nt LLC ng Co,, | Inc.
Tammy Michael | art elvins Jane Ken Michael Janet daniel Garfield | Antonio Greg Lionel Joe Short | Jennifer
Miller DeVillars Rogers Jackson Chase Noonan mccray Moss Nixon Hodges James Shaw
Performan
ce
Evaluation
Score
(Award All [ (Award All | (Award All [ (Award All | (Award All [ (Award All | (Award All | (Award All | (Award All | (Award All | (Award All | (Award All | (Award All | (Award All
valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only | valid only
when when when when when when when when when when when when when when
output is | outputis | outputis | outputis | outputis | outputis | outputis | outputis | outputis | outputis | outputis | outputis | outputis | outputis
samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor | samefor
allines) | alllines) | alllines) | alllines) | alllines) | alllines) [ alllines) | alllines) | alllines) | alllines) | alllines) | alllines) | all lines) | all lines)
Supplier 15,600.00 | 63,700.00 | 9,750.00 | 37,960.00 | 42,000.14 | 39,000.00 | 63,648.00 | 7,800.00 | 47,268.00 | 11,702.60 | 23,524.28 | 53,196.00 | 32,760.00 | 59,878.00
Total Bid
Amount
Total
Event
Score
Line
1:0pen:C
ROSSROA
D WATER
RECLAM
ATION
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000 26.0000
Quantity
26.0000
CYL
UnitPrice | 200.00000 | 925.00000 | 125.00000 | 595.00000 | 581.54000 | 550.00000 | 670.00000 | 100.00000 | 727.00000 | 133.75000 | 276.98000 | 837.00000 | 504.00000 | 940.00000
ExtendedP | 5,200.00 | 24,050.00 | 3,250.00 | 15,470.00 | 15,120.04 | 14,300.00 | 17,420.00 | 2,600.00 | 18,902.00 | 3,477.50 | 7,201.48 ([ 21,762.00 | 13,104.00 | 24,440.00
rice
Total Line
Score
Delivery
Date
UOM CYL
Detail
Vendor 988 CROSSRO CROSSRO CROSSRO | SERVICE | CROSSRO
Item AD AD AD CONTRAC AD
WATER WATER WATER T: WATER
RECLAM RECLAM RECLAM |GROUNDS| RECLAM
ATION ATION ATION MAINT. ATION
Vendor 36 Crossroad 125 Grounds | Grounds
Item Water gulfstream Maintenanc | Maintenanc
Descriptio Reclamatio road e Mowing e
n n savannah,
Line
2:0Open:W
ILSHIRE
WATER
RECLAM
ATION
Output:
Contract
Award 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Quantity
0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line
Quantity
26.0000
CYL

UnitPrice
ExtendedP
rice

Total Line
Score

Delivery
Date

UuoOM
Detail

Vendor
Item

Vendor
Item
Descriptio
n

26.0000

200.00000
5,200.00

26.0000

850.00000
22,100.00

26.0000

125.00000
3,250.00

26.0000

465.00000
12,090.00

988

36

26.0000

549.23000
14,279.98

26.0000

550.00000
14,300.00

CYL

WILSHIRE
WATER
RECLAM
ATION

WILSHIRE
WATER
RECLAM
ATION

26.0000

933.00000
24,258.00

26.0000

100.00000
2,600.00

WILSHIRE
WATER
RECLAM
ATION
FACIL

11015 largo
dr.
savannah,g
a3l

26.0000

600.00000
15,600.00

26.0000

150.50000
3,913.00

WILSHIRE
WATER
RECLAM
ATION

26.0000

313.89000
8,161.14

SERVICE
CONTRAC
T:
GROUNDS
MAINT.

Grounds
Maintenanc
e Mowing

26.0000

651.00000
16,926.00

WILSHIRE
WATER
RECLAM
ATION

Grounds
Maintenanc
e

26.0000

378.00000
9,828.00

26.0000

799.00000
20,774.00

Line
3:0pen:G
EORGET
OWN
WATER
RECLAM
ATION
Output:
Contract

Award
Quantity
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line
Quantity
26.0000
CYL

UnitPrice
ExtendedP
rice

Total Line
Score

Delivery
Date

UuoOM
Detail

Vendor
Item

Vendor
Item
Descriptio
n

26.0000

200.00000
5,200.00

26.0000

675.00000
17,550.00

26.0000

125.00000
3,250.00

26.0000

400.00000
10,400.00

988

36

26.0000

484.62000
12,600.12

26.0000

400.00000
10,400.00

CYL

GEORGET
OWN
WATER
RECLAM
ATION

GEORGET
OWN
WATER
RECLAM
ATION

26.0000

845.00000
21,970.00

26.0000

100.00000
2,600.00

GEORGET
OWN
WATER
RECLAM
ATION

14 beaver
runrd
savannah,

ga

26.0000

491.00000
12,766.00

26.0000

165.85000
4,312.10

GEORGET
OWN
WATER
RECLAM
ATION

26.0000

313.91000
8,161.66

SERVICE
CONTRAC
T:
GROUNDS
MAINT.

Grounds
Maintenanc
e Mowing

26.0000

558.00000
14,508.00

GEORGET
OWN
WATER
RECLAM
ATION

Grounds
Maintenanc
e

26.0000

378.00000
9,828.00

26.0000

564.00000
14,664.00
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