

Compare Responses

Event #: 3006

Event Name: Regional Plant Mowing

Number Of Lines: 3

Status: Pending Award

	Sodman Landscape, Inc	DeVillars Lawn Care	Arts Landscaping	Dean Forest Nursery Inc.	TideWater Lanscape Management	Chase landscaping, inc.	The Greenery Inc	complete lawn care	Moss Construction	Antonio Nixon Services LLC	Austin Outdoor, LLC	First Cuts, LLC	Ocean Woods Landscaping Co., I	ELP Landscape Services, Inc.
	Tammy Miller	Michael DeVillars	art elvins	Jane Rogers	Ken Jackson	Michael Chase	Janet Noonan	daniel mccray	Garfield Moss	Antonio Nixon	Greg Hodges	Lionel James	Joe Short	Jennifer Shaw
Performance Evaluation Score														
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	15,600.00	63,700.00	9,750.00	37,960.00	42,000.14	39,000.00	63,648.00	7,800.00	47,268.00	11,702.60	23,524.28	53,196.00	32,760.00	59,878.00
Total Event Score														
Line 1:Open: C ROSSROAD WATER RECLAMATION Output: Contract														
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000
Quantity														
26.0000														
CYL														
UnitPrice	200.00000	925.00000	125.00000	595.00000	581.54000	550.00000	670.00000	100.00000	727.00000	133.75000	276.98000	837.00000	504.00000	940.00000
ExtendedP rice	5,200.00	24,050.00	3,250.00	15,470.00	15,120.04	14,300.00	17,420.00	2,600.00	18,902.00	3,477.50	7,201.48	21,762.00	13,104.00	24,440.00
Total Line Score														
Delivery Date														
UOM Detail						CYL								
Vendor Item				988		CROSSRO AD WATER RECLAM ATION		CROSSRO AD WATER RECLAM ATION		CROSSRO AD WATER RECLAM ATION	SERVICE CONTRAC T: GROUNDS MAINT.	CROSSRO AD WATER RECLAM ATION		
Vendor Item Descriptio n				36		Crossroad Water Reclamatio n		125 gulfstream road savannah,			Grounds Maintenanc e: Mowing	Grounds Maintenanc e		
Line 2:Open:W ILSHIRE WATER RECLAM ATION Output: Contract														
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 26.0000 CYL	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000
Unit Price	200.00000	850.00000	125.00000	465.00000	549.23000	550.00000	933.00000	100.00000	600.00000	150.50000	313.89000	651.00000	378.00000	799.00000
Extended Price	5,200.00	22,100.00	3,250.00	12,090.00	14,279.98	14,300.00	24,258.00	2,600.00	15,600.00	3,913.00	8,161.14	16,926.00	9,828.00	20,774.00
Total Line Score														
Delivery Date														
UOM Detail						CYL								
Vendor Item				988		WILSHIRE WATER RECLAM ATION		WILSHIRE WATER RECLAM ATION FACIL		WILSHIRE WATER RECLAM ATION	SERVICE CONTRAC T: GROUNDS MAINT.	WILSHIRE WATER RECLAM ATION		
Vendor Item Description				36		WILSHIRE WATER RECLAM ATION		11015 largo dr. savannah, ga 31			Grounds Maintenance: Mowing	Grounds Maintenance		
Line 3:Open:G EORGET OWN WATER RECLAM ATION Output: Contract														
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000
Quantity														
26.0000														
CYL														
UnitPrice	200.00000	675.00000	125.00000	400.00000	484.62000	400.00000	845.00000	100.00000	491.00000	165.85000	313.91000	558.00000	378.00000	564.00000
ExtendedP rice	5,200.00	17,550.00	3,250.00	10,400.00	12,600.12	10,400.00	21,970.00	2,600.00	12,766.00	4,312.10	8,161.66	14,508.00	9,828.00	14,664.00
Total Line Score														
Delivery Date														
UOM Detail						CYL								
Vendor Item				988		GEORGET OWN WATER RECLAM ATION		GEORGET OWN WATER RECLAM ATION		GEORGET OWN WATER RECLAM ATION	SERVICE CONTRAC T: GROUNDS MAINT.	GEORGET OWN WATER RECLAM ATION		
Vendor Item Descriptio n				36		GEORGET OWN WATER RECLAM ATION		14 beaver run rd savannah, ga			Grounds Maintenanc e: Mowing	Grounds Maintenanc e		